
48VDC

100 / 200 mm

Sandy Black

IP20

Aluminum

DIMENSION
Unit: mm

RELATED ITEM

Model 

Input Voltage

Size

Color

Sealing

Body Mat erial 

DEEPMINI-SUR04-1M-2M-WW

Product Data Sheet 

WWW.LIFE-LED.COM

1000 / 2000 MM

MINI-POWERBOX-WW / BB MINI-POWERCON-WW / BB

10
.6

12
.8

64.0

1450

10
.6

12
.8

64.0

100.0
228.0

VI-MINI-100W / 150W

18 060 0 ..

40
.560

.0

DEEPMINI 04 INNER TRACK CON-BB

18
.0

60
.0

40 5.

60 0.

DEEPMINI 04 OUTTER TRACK CON-BB

60 0 40 5. .

18
.0

60
.0

DEEPMINI 04 TRACK CON-BB

DEEPMINI 04 TRACK CON DEEPMINI SUR04- SUSPENSION KIT-WW

9.
0

3.2 50.0
1970 34.5

60
.0

12.0 1980 34.5

15
.0

COLOR:
Sand black


